Race Date
May 02, 2015

Overall
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Name City
BOBBY TUCKER
Carlos Galindo
RAINE HARKINS
BILL RECKNER
HO KYONG MCGARVEY
PATRICK RICHARDT
ADAM KELLER
SETH WOLCOTT
AIDAN FORRAND
CHRIS WALLACE
DEVIN COLE
AIDAN SMITH
SAVANNAH BLEY
DAVID GAUTREAUX
Laura Zwald
KATY JORDAN
DREW FEREBEE
HAYDEN BROWN
ALEX FORRAND
ANDREW GAUTREAUX
RENZO CATTANEO
CHRIS GRAY
JAMIE LUNCEFORD
david Mayes
TONY TAVIZON
PAUL HUNTING
BRAD JORDAN
JONATHAN GEORGE
ANDRES MORA
JERRY ROBERTS
taylor mullikin
BRIAN HUNTING
SHERYL BRYCE
Andrew Arnett
ELIZABETH STRANAHAN
LAURYN DAVIDSON
SEBASTIAN BAHARONA
Dorey Toledo
MARTHA MONTOYA
Sarah Glynn
Jeannie Allen
Shauna Selph
SCOTT POULSE
EVAN OSBORNE
JANICE OSBORNE
Melissa Murphy
RICK DIAL

Results By Performance Race Services

Scamper Against Cancer

Overall Finish List
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Top Fin
20-24
15-19
40-44
Top Fin
25-29
15-19
35-39
0-10
30-34
35-39
15-19
Top Fin
45-49
15-19
20-24
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
15-19
30-34
15-19
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
11-14
20-24
55-59
0-10
11-14
Top Fin
0-10
20-24
15-19
25-29
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
11-14
0-10
40-44
30-34
55-59

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
854 16 M
890 23 M
712 17 M
804 44 M
764 51 M
807 28 M
743 15 M
867 36 M
659 9 M
861 34 M
626 39 M
825 15 M
581 25 F
672 49 M
891 18 F
736 22 F
650 11 M
592 13 M
660 11 M
671 14 M
619 16 M
684 30 M
759 17 F
895 50 M
844 47 M
725 51 M
735 48 M
675 12 M
772 21 M
809 55 M
896 10 M
722 13 M
596 55 F
874 9 M
840 24 F
639 15 F
549 25 M
875 44 F
771 43 F
879 34 F
908 41 F
889 35 F
799 14 M
787 10 M
788 40 F
906 34 F
641 58 M
1

Time Pace
18:14.5 5:53/M
18:28.5 5:57/M
18:43.4 6:02/M
20:30.5 6:37/M
21:03.4 6:47/M
21:14.6 6:51/M
22:05.9 7:07/M
22:27.8 7:15/M
22:34.6 7:17/M
22:35.4 7:17/M
22:52.9 7:23/M
22:53.5 7:23/IM
22:55.1 7:24/M
22:58.5 7:25/M
23:04.6 7:26/M
23:10.9 7:28/M
23:44.6 7:39/M
231455 7:40/M
23:47.3 7:40/M
24:12.1 7:48/M
24:28.7 7:54/M
24:36.8 7:56/M
24:46.2 7:59/M
24:55.3 8:02/M
25:08.5 8:06/M
25:10.1 8:07/M
25:25.2 8:12/M
25:33.3 8:15/M
25:37.6 8:16/M
25:43.3 8:18/M
25:46.7 8:19/M
25:49.1 8:20/M
25:51.4 8:20/M
26:20.2 8:30/M
26:20.4 8:30/M
26:22.6 8:30/M
26:30.1 8:33/M
26:32.2 8:34/M
26:35.2 8:35/M
26:39.7 8:36/M
26:54.3 8:41/M
27:03.6 8:44/M
27:10.5 8:46/M
27:19.1 8:49/M
27:19.5 8:49/M
27:28.1 8:52/M
27:40.7 8:55/M

05/02/2015 10:41:28



Race Date
May 02, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
AMANDA GAUTREAUX
Lou Simeone
DANIEL TAYLOR
CINDY KINSEY
TOMMY STANSBURY
NOAH COLE
DAVID MULLIKIN
MARCELA GALVEZ
ALEX JASTRZEBSKI
ANAND HARGIS
SEAN HARGIS
MIKE TORRENCE
JUSTIN GEORGE
KAIDEN SMITH
Chris Deal
INDIA LONDON
LAUREN BOLWELL
JOHN GABRIEL
LAUREL MULLIKIN
HEATHER HUNTING
ERIC GREEN
LUKE GREEN
Rodney Davidson
Justin Pang
Robert Brown
BRIAN JUSTICE
CHIP GASKILL
ABBY GERARDO
MARCELA VEVERKA
EVA PATINO
CINDY FINCK
OLYMPIA POULSEN
JOSHUA ONDRAK
BOB TUCKER
Mike Ashley
Pedro Amador
MONICA EZZARD
JACK MULLER-SELLERS
EDWARD SELLERS
DANIEL LONDON
DANICA PRUITT
Jorge Gomez
SHERRY FREITAS
BRANDI PELPHREY
JEANINE KENNEDY
JULIA HANRAHAN
CHRISTINE SHEPHERD

Results By Performance Race Services

Scamper Against Cancer

Overall Finish List
5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
670 17 F 4 15-19
886 46 M 4 45-49
845 49 M 5 45-49
749 56 F 1 55-59
831 25 M 3 25-29
631 13 M 8 11-14
776 35 M 3 35-39
665 46 F 1 45-49
731 10 M 5 0-10
710 9 M 6 0-10
711 39 M 4 35-39
852 52 M 3 50-54
676 17 M 5 15-19
827 17 M 6 15-19
893 27 M 4 25-29
758 37 F 2 35-39
588 25 F 1 25-29
662 9 M 7 0-10
777 35 F 3 35-39
723 43 F 5 40-44
686 39 M 5 35-39
687 9 M 8 0-10
869 46 M 6 45-49
903 12 M 9 11-14
878 46 M 7 45-49
740 47 M 8 45-49
668 45 M 9 45-49
677 28 F 2 25-29
858 41 M 2 40-44
789 31 F 3 30-34
653 44 F 6 40-44
800 36 F 4 35-39
784 9 M 9 0-10
853 52 M 4 50-54
894 66 M 1 65-69
880 58 M 3 55-59
648 16 F 5 15-19
775 8 M 10 0-10
821 52 M 5 50-54
757 37 M 6 35-39
802 34 F 4 30-34
958 54 M 6 50-54
661 48 F 2 45-49
794 34 F 5 30-34
746 39 F 5 35-39
709 65 F 1 65-69
822 56 F 2 55-59
2

Time Pace
27:44.6 8:57/M
27:45.7 8:57/M
27:49.9 8:58/M
27:56.1 9:01/M
28:00.4 9:02/M
28:06.8 9:04/M
28:06.9 9:04/M
28:14.8 9:06/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:23.7 9:09/M
28:32.8 9:12/M
28:58.9 9:21/M
28:59.1 9:21/M
28:59.3 9:21/M
29:16.6 9:26/M
29:21.2 9:28/M
29:26.1 9:30/M
29:35.6 9:33/M
29:41.1 9:35/M
29:52.8 9:38/M
29:53.2 9:38/M
29:53.3 9:38/M
30:09.2 9:44/M
30:09.2 9:44/M
30:12.7 9:45/M
30:12.8 9:45/M
30:15.6 9:45/M
30:25.1 9:49/M
30:36.7 9:52/M
30:36.8 9:52/M
30:40.5 9:54/M
30:47.7 9:56/M
30:59.6 10:00/M
30:59.7 10:00/M
31:00.3 10:00/M
31:12.5 10:04/M
31:13.1 10:04/M
31:17.2 10:05/M
31:17.2 10:05/M
31:21.4 10:07/M
31:28.3 10:09/M
31:39.8 10:13/M
31:40.4 10:13/M
31:46.8 10:15/M
31:46.8 10:15/M
31:47.1 10:15/M
31:47.5 10:15/M

05/02/2015 10:41:30



Race Date
May 02, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
JOHANNA ERVIN
Brian Kloer
SUZANNE KELLER
VIVIAN STRANAHAN
ANDY PELPHREY
MARK JOHNSON
PAULINA SEELY
GAIL PULLIAM
RAMON PATINO
VANESSA HATLEY
COLLEEN TUCKER
BETH BYERS
CATHERINE BYERS
CHRISTINA BROWN
SUSANA GALINDO
Gracie Pope
RENEE JUSTICE
JULIE JANES
KELLIE ERVIN
SUE BOLWELL
ANDREA ROCHE
PATRICIA SHUPE
KIMBERLY HICKS
KELLY WOLCOTT
NORMA SALMON
CHRISTIANNE PRITTS
FIONA CORNICK
AMY BROWN
Brady Kimball
LAURA STEELE
NICK PIERCE
DANA JASTRZEBSKI
Savannah Arnett
ELIZABETH GRAY
SHELLI ODENDAHL
LINDSAY GERARDO-BRADY
John Zwald
JIRI BARTU
EVA NANKELI
Taylor Kinsey
Clarke Kinsey
WILLIAM KELLER
MARYLIZA DEJESUS
CHRISTOPHER BOLWELL
LYDIA SVENSSON
VANESSA SVENSSON
JON HINNEFELD

Results By Performance Race Services

Scamper Against Cancer

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
645 39
887 56
744 46
841 53
793 34
734 43
820 12
803 50
790 39
716 37
855 50
606 57
608 26
595 49
664 21
884 13
741 13
730 49
646 12
500 55
812 32
823 53
719 45
866 45
814 39
801 58
638 58
501 46
748 11
833 53
795 10
732 39
876 11
685 27
783 46
680 32
892 58
566 49
780 29
873 32
872 9
745 52
640 45
585 56
842 2
843 31
720 31
3
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35-39
55-59
45-49
50-54
30-34
40-44
11-14
50-54
35-39
35-39
50-54
55-59
25-29
45-49
20-24
11-14
11-14
45-49
11-14
55-59
30-34
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
55-59
55-59
45-49
11-14
50-54
0-10
35-39
11-14
25-29
45-49
30-34
55-59
45-49
25-29

4 30-34

~

10

g1 0 N O

0-10
50-54
45-49
55-59

0-10
30-34
30-34

Time Pace
31:48.1 10:15/M
31:50.3 10:16/M
31:55.4 10:18/M
32:07.3 10:22/M
32:11.5 10:23/M
32:16.6 10:25/M
32:18.4 10:25/M
32:24.7 10:27/M
32:49.1 10:35/M
32:59.8 10:38/M
33:03.3 10:40/M
33:04.1 10:40/M
33:04.3 10:40/M
33:48.8 10:54/M
34:.01.4 10:58/M
34:01.8 10:58/M
34:01.9 10:58/M
34:06.9 11:00/M
34:09.6 11:01/M
34:09.8 11:01/M
34:11.7 11:02/M
34:19.6 11:04/M
34:20.1 11:05/M
34:50.8 11:14/M
35:08.5 11:20/M
35:09.5 11:20/M
35:19.3 11:24/M
35:51.3 11:34/M
35:52.4 11:34/M
36:10.9 11:40/M
36:13.2 11:41/M
36:13.3 11:41/M
36:16.2 11:42/M
36:19.9 11:43/M
36:42.8 11:50/M
36:45.2 11:51/M
36:46.8 11:52/M
36:50.6 11:53/M
36:50.7 11:53/M
37:08.8 11:59/M
37:08.8 11:59/M
37:09.3 11:59/M
37:09.7 11:59/M
37:15.6 12:01/M
37:20.2 12:03/M
37:20.4 12:03/M
37:28.1 12:05/M

05/02/2015 10:41:31



Race Date
May 02, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
MICHELE WILTON
TINA SMITH
DERRICK SMITH
VIVIAN BURRELL
CHRISTA MINAK
DENISE HAGERTY
Linda Alexander
Brenda Jackson
HOPE USSERY
Ashley Hamrick
DEANNE MANOTAS
ETHAN MANOTAS
Laura Williams
KATE TISDALE
STEVE STODDARD
ALEXIS RICHTER
JUSTINE KNAPE
KYRA KNAPE
GRACYN MILLER
JACOB ERVIN
CAROL TISDALE
Isabella Gonzalez
MILAN MIKITA
LAURA BARBEE
MARY BARBEE
RIKA HIOE
PAUL TAYLOR
RAMONA BISHOP
MEGAN MCHUGH
LINDA LADD
Unknown Partic. 900
Vick Reese
Shelley Sweatt
RUTH GABRIEL
ANGIE HEDLUND
RENEE MCDONALD
JENNA PATTON
AMANDA TYRRELL
LAURA TOOPS
BRITTANY BYRD
GABRIELLA BARRIOS
TAMI HALSTEAD
MIKE HALSTEAD
KIM ALLEN
LARA KNAPE
JIM KNAPE
AMY STEIGERWALT

Results By Performance Race Services

Scamper Against Cancer

Overall Finish List

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
865 33 F 9 30-34
828 38 F 10 35-39
826 37 M 8 35-39
605 51 F 6 50-54
770 28 F 6 25-29
706 47 F 11 45-49
870 56 F 7 55-59
888 49 F 12 45-49
857 40 F 7 40-44
885 10 F 3 0-10
760 38 F 11 35-39
761 10 M 12 0-10
904 60 F 1 60-64
848 12 F 6 11-14
838 51 M 8 50-54
808 22 F 4 20-24
751 14 F 7 11-14
752 16 F 6 15-19
769 10 F 4 0-10
644 14 M 11 11-14
847 45 F 13 45-49
905 9 F 5 0-10
767 40 M 4 40-44
557 18 F 7 15-19
560 56 F 8 55-59
721 55 F 9 55-59
846 51 M 9 50-54
573 55 F 10 55-59
765 24 F 5 20-24
756 53 F 7 50-54
900 M 13 0-10
883 20 M 3 20-24
882 21 F 6 20-24
663 11 F 8 11-14
717 47 F 14 45-49
763 44 F 8 40-44
792 13 F 9 11-14
856 14 F 10 11-14
851 33 F 10 30-34
613 33 F 11 30-34
564 19 F 8 15-19
708 49 F 15 45-49
707 49 M 11 45-49
539 40 F 9 40-44
753 46 F 16 45-49
750 47 M 12 45-49
834 39 F 12 35-39
4

Time Pace
37:28.3 12:05/M
37:30.8 12:06/M
37:32.7 12:06/M
37:40.3 12:09/M
37:42.8 12:10/M
37:48.9 12:12/M
38:27.1 12:24/M
38:30.1 12:25/M
38:39.5 12:28/M
39:03.3 12:36/M
39:25.9 12:43/IM
39:26.3 12:43/M
39:33.6 12:45/M
39:43.6 12:49/M
39:45.4 12:49/M
39:58.4 12:54/M
39:59.3 12:54/M
39:59.8 12:54/M
40:05.4 12:56/M
40:38.5 13:06/M
40:51.1 13:11/M
40:59.6 13:13/M
41:17.5 13:19/M
41:26.6 13:22/M
41:26.9 13:22/M
41:38.3 13:26/M
41:38.7 13:26/M
41:49.6 13:29/M
41:58.5 13:32/M
42:24.6 13:41/M
42:50.1 13:49/M
43:09.3 13:55/M
43:09.5 13:55/M
43:10.3 13:55/M
43:16.9 13:57/M
43:56.8 14:10/M
44:09.4 14:15/M
44:09.9 14:15/M
44:34.1 14:23/M
44:34.2 14:23/M
44:41.4 14:25/M
45:15.9 14:36/M
45:17.3 14:36/M
45:35.2 14:42/M
46:10.6 14:54/M
46:11.2 14:54/M
46:11.6 14:54/M

05/02/2015 10:41:33



Race Date
May 02, 2015

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
SARAH VISSER
ABBY HASENKOPF
MICHELLE DOSS
LIZ STODDARD
BARB HASENKOPF
Ansley Rice
ASHLYN JUSTICE
Meredith Brown
CYNTHIA STINSON
KAYLON POE
BRENDA PATTON
NICOLE ALMARAZ
MOLLY GAUTREAUX
ASHLEY HENDRICKS
Brandon Glawson
CRISTINA O'REILLY
SARAH JUNCO
Maria Bastidas
BRAXTON MILLER
GISELLA CATTANEO
DAVID STINSON
ISABEL BECK
KATHERINE BECK
LUCIE VEVEROVA
KATKA GOGOVA
DEBRA CONROY
SUSAN NOLAND
HEATHER WATKINS
MELISSA HUNTING
HEATHER BUMGARDNER
FELICIA NEAL
ROBERT GERARDO
DEBRA GERARDO
SAMANTHA BISHOP
KAREN ONDRAK
MICHELLE GUTIERREZ
JUSTIS BLACKSTOCK
ANDRES GUTIERREZ
MATTHEW GUTIERREZ
MARIA MIKITA
SUSAN JORDAN
HAL BAILEY
STEPHANIE BAILEY
SUSAN ROBERTSON
JERRY STAFFORD
BRAYDEN SCHOENTHAL
MISTY SCHOENTHAL

Results By Performance Race Services

Scamper Against Cancer

Overall Finish List

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
860 38 F 13 35-39
714 21 F 7 20-24
643 47 F 17 45-49
837 51 F 8 50-54
713 47 F 18 45-49
901 14 F 11 11-14
739 16 F 9 15-19
877 17 F 10 15-19
835 46 F 19 45-49
797 29 F 7 25-29
791 44 F 10 40-44
544 42 F 11 40-44
674 50 F 9 50-54
718 28 F 8 25-29
881 8 M 14 0-10
786 26 F 9 25-29
738 28 F 10 25-29
907 38 F 14 35-39
768 8 M 15 0-10
615 45 F 20 45-49
836 47 M 13 45-49
568 10 F 6 0-10
570 38 F 15 35-39
859 39 F 16 35-39
682 40 F 12 40-44
637 58 F 11 55-59
782 52 F 10 50-54
863 42 F 13 40-44
724 18 F 11 15-19
604 41 F 14 40-44
781 37 F 17 35-39
679 62 M 1 60-64
678 59 F 12 55-59
579 21 F 8 20-24
785 43 F 15 40-44
705 32 F 12 30-34
580 23 M 4 20-24
688 4 M 16 0-10
689 8 M 17 0-10
766 45 F 21 45-49
737 49 F 22 45-49
552 62 M 2 60-64
553 54 F 11 50-54
811 62 F 2 60-64
829 75 M 1 70-99
816 6 M 18 0-10
818 31 F 13 30-34
5

Time Pace
46:12.1 14:54/M
46:14.2 14:55/M
46:14.6 14:55/M
46:14.6 14:55/M
46:17.8 14:56/M
46:18.1 14:56/M
46:18.1 14:56/M
46:18.1 14:56/M
46:50.6 15:06/M
46:54.2 15:08/M
47:06.4 15:12/M
47:09.6 15:13/M
47:25.8 15:18/M
47:30.9 15:19/M
48:15.3 15:34/M
48:15.6 15:34/M
48:16.5 15:34/M
48:32.6 15:39/M
48:35.7 15:40/M
48:36.9 15:41/M
48:44.8 15:43/M
48:52.5 15:46/M
48:52.5 15:46/M
49:11.4 15:52/M
49:11.4 15:52/M
49:13.9 15:53/M
49:18.5 15:54/M
49:19.8 15:55/M
50:53.9 16:25/M
51:45.2 16:42/M
51:52.5 16:44/M
52:44.9 17:01/M
52:45.9 17:01/M
52:51.5 17:03/M
52:54.6 17:04/M
53:01.1 17:06/M
53:01.5 17:06/M
53:01.6 17:06/M
53:04.6 17:07/M
53:29.4 17:15/M
53:47.9 17:21/M
54:44.3 17:39/M
54:44.4 17:39/M
55:40.2 17:57/IM
56:41.6 18:17/M
58:12.5 18:46/M
58:13.1 18:47/M

05/02/2015 10:41:34



Race Date Scamper Against Cancer

May 02, 2015 Overall Finish List
5k

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
236 SCOTT SCHOENTHAL 819 33 M 6 30-34 58:15.1 18:47/M
237 BRINLEY SCHOENTHAL 817 3 F 7 0-10 58:15.2 18:47/M
238 Tim Layer 902 32 M 7 30-34 58:42.1 18:56/M
239 Valerie Layer 899 32 F 14 30-34 58:42.6 18:56/M
240 KAREN ROBERTS 810 54 F 12 50-54 58:52.1 18:59/M
241 REBA STAFFORD 830 73 F 1 70-99 58:52.8 18:59/M
242 Malerie Moulder 898 17 F 12 15-19 1:00:17.1 19:27/M
243 Marla Moulder 897 43 F 16 40-44 1:00:21.1 19:28/M
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